
Final Report

ACCOUNT:

DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE NETT

To replace rear LH fender and attachments include making good the 4,250.00 0.00 4,250.00

rear bumper, rear LH door and knocking out dents caused by the

accident

To respray rear bumper, rear LH door and rear LH fender 2,667.00 0.00 2,667.00

* To carry out body cavity preservation. 504.00 0.00 504.00

(For cut panel) 

* To check electrical wiring system and lightings include resetting 168.00 0.00 168.00

and checking air bags for proper function

To replace wheel rim includ balancing 89.00 0.00 89.00

To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in 504.00 0.00 504.00

accordance with BMW specifications

* To replace rear LH side fixed window glass 321.00 0.00 321.00

* To conduct water leak tests. 91.00 0.00 91.00

Sundries. 150.00 0.00 150.00

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY DISC. % NETT

#

ALLOY RIM 7.5X17 DOUBLE SPK 549 977.35 1.00 0.00 977.35

REAR LH SIDE PANEL 1,496.05 1.00 0.00 1,496.05

# LH REINFORCEMENT PLATE SILL 56.45 1.00 0.00 56.45

# LH REINFORCEMENT PLATE C PILLAR 56.30 1.00 0.00 56.30

# LH REINFORCEMENT PLATE D PILLAR 64.20 1.00 0.00 64.20

REAR LH SIDE WINDOW FIXED (ALU HOCH 305.60 1.00 0.00 305.60

# BULB WHITE (12V 21W) 8.15 1.00 0.00 8.15
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# BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB 0.55 20.00 0.00 11.00

# (DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML) 121.90 1.00 0.00 121.90

# (DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) 26.15 1.00 0.00 26.15

# (DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) 26.15 1.00 0.00 26.15

(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) 131.55 1.00 0.00 131.55

# PUNCH RIVET N4 0.55 50.00 0.00 27.50

# (DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5 (195 ML) 353.50 1.00 0.00 353.50

# (SL/DG) SEALANT D2 290ML 32.10 1.00 0.00 32.10

#

# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour : 8,744.00

Total Parts : 3,693.95

Total Labour & Parts : 12,437.95

Deduction for Excess :

Total Repair Costs less Excess: 12,437.95

GST @7%: 870.66

Grand Total : 13,308.61
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